Sushant

Digital Library E- Resources,

Facility,
e- Books & e- Database

Name of Database

Years

DELNET

2019-20
2020-21
2021-22
2022-23
2023-24
2024-25

J- STOR

2019
2020
2025

Perlego

2024-25

Manupatra

2018-19
2019-20
2022-23

SSC Online

2018-19
2019-20
2021-22

Ebsco

2019-20
2020-21

NDLI

2019 -

Sodhganga 2019 -
] . . : 2018-23
Anti-Plagiarism Software :Urkund / Drill-Bit 2023-25

IRINS

Active




Sushant

E- Resource Details
{DELNET, J-STOR, Perlego,
Manupatra, SSC-Online, Ebesco,
NDLI, Sodhganga, Antiplagiarism
Software (Urkund, Drillbit) IRINS}

(2019 — 2024)




